Figheldean | Amesbury | Salisbury

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Figheldean Pollen Lane/Hill Top Close

Figheldean Club

Ablington Ablington Farm

Milston The Croft

Bulford Village Salisbury Rd Bungalows

Holders Road Bungalow Park

Amesbury Salisbury Street arrive
Amesbury Salisbury Street depart
West Amesbury Salisbury Road

Wilsford Church

Lake Bus Shelter

Upper Woodford Bridge Inn

Great Durnford Cricket Club

Netton Old Chapel

Upper Woodford Bridge Inn

Middle Woodford Avon Meadows

Lower Woodford Wheatsheaf Inn

Stratford-sub-Castle Statford Bridge

Salisbury Blue Boar Row

this journey is operated by Stagecoach and
operates on school days only

0935
0936
0938
0941
0947
0953
0955

0730 || 0957
0732 || 1000
0736 || 1003
0738 || 1005
0742 | 1009
0746 | 1012
0751 1016
0752 1018
0754 | 1019
0758 || 1023
0802 || 1027
0814 | 1038

this journey runs on Tuesdays and Fridays only

Salisbury | Amesbury | Figheldean

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Salisbury New Canal Stop S
Salishury Castle Street Tesco Stop K
Stratford-sub-Castle Statford Bridge
Lower Woodford Wheatsheaf Inn
Middle Woodford Avon Meadows
Upper Woodford Bridge Inn

Great Durnford Cricket Club

Netton Old Chapel

Upper Woodford Bridge Inn

Lake Bus Shelter

Wilsford Church

West Amesbury Salisbury Road
Amesbury Church Street

Amesbury The Centre

Holders Road Bungalow Park
Bulford Village Salisbury Rd Bungalows
Milston The Croft

Ablington Ablington Farm
Figheldean Club

Figheldean Pollen Lane/Hill Top Close

1235/ 1610 || 1610

124011613 | 1613 | 1 o senol
1250 (1626 ([ 1623 | pqjigays only
1254 | 1630

1257 || 1633

1259 || 1635

1303 || 1639

1306 R

1308 R

1310 R

1312 R

1315 R

1318|| R runs on schooldays only
1320

1322

1328

1332

1334

1336

1338

this journey runs on Tuesdays and Fridays only

R request stop, tell the driver if you want to get off

Salisbury

from 2 September 2024




