Figheldean | Amesbury | Salisbury

route 201

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays							
Figheldean Pollen Lane/Hill Top Close				0935			
Figheldean Club				0936			
Ablington Ablington Farm				0938			
Milston The Croft				0941			
Bulford Village Salisbury Rd Bungalows				0947			
Holders Road Bungalow Park				0953			
Amesbury Salisbury Street	arrive			0955			
Amesbury Salisbury Street	depart	Г	0730	0957			
West Amesbury Salisbury Road			0732	1000			
Wilsford Church			0736	1003			
Lake Bus Shelter			0738	1005			
Upper Woodford Bridge Inn		П	0742	1009			
Great Durnford Cricket Club			0746	1012			
Netton Old Chapel			0751	1016			
Upper Woodford Bridge Inn			0752	1018			
Middle Woodford Avon Meadows			0754	1019			
Lower Woodford Wheatsheaf Inn			0758	1023			
Stratford-sub-Castle Statford Bridge			0802	1027			
Salisbury Blue Boar Row			0814	1038			
Alain in control of a secretary		ıΓ					

this journey is operated by Stagecoach and operates on school days only

this journey runs on Tuesdays and Fridays only

Salisbury | Amesbury | Figheldean



Mondays to Fridays except public holidays					
Salisbury New Canal Stop S	1235	1610	1610		
Salisbury Castle Street Tesco Stop K	1240	1613	1613	runs on school	
Stratford-sub-Castle Statford Bridge	1250	1626	1623	holidays only	
Lower Woodford Wheatsheaf Inn	1254	1630			
Middle Woodford Avon Meadows	1257	1633			
Upper Woodford Bridge Inn	1259	1635			
Great Durnford Cricket Club	1303	1639			
Netton Old Chapel	1306	R			
Upper Woodford Bridge Inn	1308	R			
Lake Bus Shelter	1310	R			
Wilsford Church	1312	R			
West Amesbury Salisbury Road	1315	R			
Amesbury Church Street	1318	R		runs on schooldays only	
Amesbury The Centre	1320				
Holders Road Bungalow Park	1322				
Bulford Village Salisbury Rd Bungalows	1328				
Milston The Croft	1332				
Ablington Ablington Farm	1334				
Figheldean Club	1336				
Figheldean Pollen Lane/Hill Top Close	1338				
	this journey runs on Tuesdays and Fridays only				

R request stop, tell the driver if you want to get off

